NO ROOM
FOR DOUBT.
Ultra-precision to treat
in smaller vessels.1
© 2021 Medtronic. All rights reserved. Medtronic, Medtronic logo and Further, Together are trademarks of Medtronic. ™* Third party brands
are trademarks of their respective owners. All other brands are trademarks of a Medtronic company. UC202114697 EN
3x20
ORDERING INFORMATION3

SFR4-3-20-10 1.5 3.0 0.017” – 0.027”
0.43mm – 0.69mm 200 3.0 20.0 30.6 < 150 3 1 10
ORDERING INFORMATION3
CAUTION: Federal (USA) law restricts these devices to sale distribution and use by or on order of a physician. Indications, contraindications,
warnings and instructions for use for Solitaire™ X Revascularization Device can be viewed at www.medtronic.com/manuals. Indications,
contraindications, warnings and instructions for all other products can be found in the product labeling supplied with each device.
Phenom™ Catheters are intended for the introduction of interventional devices and infusion of diagnostic or therapeutic agents into the neuro,
peripheral, and coronary vasculatures.
Marksman™ Catheters are intended for the introduction of interventional devices and infusion of diagnostic or therapeutic agents into the
neuro, peripheral, and coronary vasculature.
1. Ultra-Precision as defined by 3mm compared to 4mm, 6mm.
2. D00419703 Rev A
3. M003592CDOC2
4. D00324045 Rev A
 SOLITAIRE™ X REVASCULARIZATION DEVICE ADDITIONAL SIZES AVAILABLE
SFR4-4-20-05 1.5 4.0 0.021” – 0.027”
0.53mm – 0.69mm 200 4.0 20.0 31.0 <130 3 1 5
SFR4-4-20-10 1.5 4.0 0.021” – 0.027”
0.53mm – 0.69mm 200 4.0 20.0 31.0 <130 3 1 10
SFR4-4-40-10 1.5 4.0 0.021” – 0.027”
0.53mm – 0.69mm 200 4.0 40.0 50.0 <130 3 1 10
SFR4-6-20-10 2.0 5.5 0.021” – 0.027”
0.53mm – 0.69mm 200 6.0 20.0 31.0 <130 4 1 10
SFR4-6-24-06 2.0 5.5 0.021” – 0.027”
0.53mm – 0.69mm 200 6.0 24.0 37.0 <130 4 1 6
SFR4-6-40-10 2.0 5.5 0.021” – 0.027”
0.53mm – 0.69mm 200 6.0 40.0 47.0 <130 4 1 10